IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

AMENDED ROLL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J ON 06 AUGUST 2024

1. FNB BANKLTD

2. FNB BANKLTD

3. FNB BANKLTD

4. FNB MORTGAGE

5. JHARRIS

6. NEDBANKLTD

7. ABSA BANKLTD

TAKE NOTE:

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

All matters will be heard in open court.

S M MOLATUDI

N H ZONDI+2

+S T MDUDI

M B MTHOMBENI+2

M C OLIVIER

M | OPPOERMAN

DANMESH TRADING+1

120839/23

000157/23

000161/23

010479/22

102471/23

095461/23

407/2022

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18. CHANGING TIDES

FNB BANK LTD

L K MOLEFE

A J PIETERS

CGOLOLO

FNB BANK LTD

CS NHARA

E N MHIZHA

J A PUKADIYI

M MHIZHA

ABSA BANK LTD

TAKE NOTE:

VS

VS

M J MAKWELA

COMPENSATION COMMISSIONER+2

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

All matters will be heard in open court.

D J HATTINGH

N M SOFALA+1

B N MAZANTSANA

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

S TRANSPORTATION&PROJECTS

C MUNIEN+1

51431/17

065823/23

055777/24

013679/23

21800/2

008892/24

005989/24

014092/24

006122/24

75689/19

006411/24

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



19. STD BANK LTD

20. L DE LANGE

21. ABSA BANK LTD

22. ST BANK LTD

23. FNB BANK LTD

24. CHANGING TIDES

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

25. DISCOVERY MI3 CONSORTIUM VS

S A LETSOALO

RAF

M E SIDU+1

BADIRI DEVELOPMENT

K I NETSHANDAMA+1

Y N CELE

MIN OF ENVIRONMENT

36247/22

46528/19

55095/17

26200/22

66237/20

133620/23

35634/22

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

26. EZ MARCUS

TAKE NOTE:

VS

All matters will be heard in open court.

STD BANK LTD

046534/24

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



27.STD BANK LTD VS T KHENDERSON 133635/23

TAKE NOTE:
All matters will be heard in open court.

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



