IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

AMENDED ROLL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J ON 06 AUGUST 2024

1.	FNB BANK LTD	VS	S M MOLATUDI	120839/23
2.	FNB BANK LTD	VS	N H ZONDI+2	000157/23
3.	FNB BANK LTD	VS	+S T MDUDI	000161/23
4.	FNB MORTGAGE	VS	M B MTHOMBENI+2	010479/22
5.	J HARRIS	VS	M C OLIVIER	102471/23
6.	NEDBANK LTD	VS	M I OPPOERMAN	095461/23
7.	ABSA BANK LTD	VS	DANMESH TRADING+1	407/2022

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

8. FNB BANK LTD		VS	M J MAKWELA	51431/17
9. LK MOLEFE	VS	СОМР	ENSATION COMMISSIONER+2	065823/23
10. A J PIETERS		VS	D J HATTINGH	055777/24
11. C GOLOLO		VS	N M SOFALA+1	013679/23
12. FNB BANK LTD		VS	B N MAZANTSANA	21800/2
13. C S NHARA		VS	DG HOME AFFAIRS	008892/24
14. E N MHIZHA		VS	DG HOME AFFAIRS	005989/24
15. J A PUKADIYI		VS	DG HOME AFFAIRS	014092/24
16. M MHIZHA		VS	DG HOME AFFAIRS	006122/24
17. ABSA BANK LTD		VS	S TRANSPORTATION&PROJECTS	75689/19
18. CHANGING TIDES		VS	C MUNIEN+1	006411/24

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

19. STD BANK LTD	VS	S A LETSOALO	36247/22
20. L DE LANGE	VS	RAF	46528/19
21. ABSA BANK LTD	VS	M E SIDU+1	55095/17
22. ST BANK LTD	VS	BADIRI DEVELOPMENT	26200/22
23. FNB BANK LTD	VS	K I NETSHANDAMA+1	66237/20
24. CHANGING TIDES	VS	Y N CELE	133620/23
25. DISCOVERY MI3 CONSORTIUM	VS	MIN OF ENVIRONMENT	35634/22

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

26. E Z MARCUS VS STD BANK LTD 046534/24

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.